9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:05 A.M.

9:10 A.M.

9:15 AM.

9:20 A.M.

9:25 A.M.

WORCESTER COUNTY LIBRARY
BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING
AGENDA

TUESDAY, APRIL 13, 2021 (Please note 9 am time change)
Via Zoom Conference (access information posted to website)

Meeting called to order
Acknowledge recording device/microphone

Approval of Minutes
Correspondence

Financial & Statistical Report
Director’s Report
Assistant Director’s Report

Old Business
EDI Grant Committee
Ingram

New Business
Library Reopening
Summer Reading
Facility Updates
Annual Plan
Bylaws

Board Training

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Mulligan
Parker

Mulligan

Parker
Ranck
Stein

Mulligan

Mulligan



