WORCESTER COUNTY LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING AGENDA

TUESDAY, APRIL 13, 2021 (Please note 9 am time change) Via Zoom Conference (access information posted to website)

9:00 A.M.	Meeting called to order	Ms. Mulligan
	Acknowledge recording device/microphone	Ms. Parker
9:00 A.M.	Approval of Minutes Correspondence	Ms. Mulligan
9:05 A.M.	Financial & Statistical Report	Ms. Parker
9:10 A.M.	Director's Report	Ms. Ranck
9:15 A.M.	Assistant Director's Report	Ms. Stein
9:20 A.M.	Old Business EDI Grant Committee Ingram	Ms. Mulligan
9:25 A.M.	New Business Library Reopening Summer Reading Facility Updates Annual Plan Bylaws Board Training	Ms. Mulligan